
Chianti Classico
Villa Trasqua

Gaspero

Contessa Ava

Fonterutoli

Castello di Fonterutoli-Gran selezione 

Panzanello

San Giorgio a Lapi

Bandecca Riserva 

Castellare

Castellare Riserva

Fanatico- Chianti Riserva

Badia a Coltibuono

Ama

Sant'Alfonso

Brancaia- Riserva

Stomennano- Chianti

San Cirinò- Chianti

Cetamura- Chianti

Vernaiolo- Chianti

€ 25,00

€ 27,00

€ 25,00

 € 26,00

€ 50,00

€ 24,00

€ 24,00

€ 32,00

€ 24,00

€ 32,00

€ 30,00

€ 24,00

€ 26,00

€27,00

€ 35,00

€ 25,00

€ 24,00

€ 23,00

€ 24,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,00

€ 5,50



Vini da 0.375
Fonterutoli (Toscana)

Brunello (Toscana)

Barone Pizzini animante 
Franciacorta (Lombardia)

Vernaccia (Toscana)

€ 16,00

€ 24,00

€ 17,00

€ 13,00



Vini Rossi 
Trasgaia- Igt Trasqua

Trasolo- Trasqua

Berizio (Toscana)

L'attesa- Le Bertille (Toscana)

Poggio Badiola (Toscana) 

Plato Rosso (Toscana)

Tenute Silvio Nardi 43°(Toscana)

Manuzio (Toscana)

Brancaia Cabernet (Toscana)

La Mozza (Toscana)

Guado al Tasso (Toscana)

Tignanello (Toscana)

Sassoalloro (Toscana)

Guidoalberto (Toscana)

Sassicaia (Toscana)

Ca' Marcanda Promis- Gaja (Toscana)

Ca' Marcanda Magari Bolgheri- Gaja  
(Toscana) 

I Sodi di Saniccolò

€ 28,00

€ 55,00

€ 25,00

€ 24,00

€ 23,00

€ 24,00

€ 24,00

€ 28,00

€ 27,00

€ 24,00

€ 92,00

€ 95,00

€ 35,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 65,00

€ 250,00

€ 40,00

€ 50,00

€ 55,00



Le Bertille- Rosso di Montepulciano
 (Toscana)

Barolo (Piemonte)

€ 48,00

Le Bertille- Nobile di Montepulciano
 (Toscana)

Poliziano- Nobile di Montepulciano
 (Toscana)

Poggio la Croce- 
Rosso di Montalcino (Toscana)

Nardi- Rosso di Montalcino 
(Toscana)

Tenuta Silvio Nardi- 
Brunello di Montalcino (Toscana)

Il Poggione- Brunello di Montalcino 
(Toscana)

Poggio la Croce- Rosso di Montepulciano
 (Toscana)

Nebbiolo (Piemonte)

Barbera d'alba (Piemonte)

Amarone Classico  della
Valpolicella (Veneto)

€ 24,00

€ 27,00

€ 35,00

€ 5,50

€ 7,00

€ 27,00€ 6,00

€ 28,00€ 6,50

€ 55,00€ 12,00

€ 55,00

€ 55,00

€ 48,00

€ 25,00

€ 29,00

La Mozza- Morellino di Scanzano
(Toscana)

€ 28,00€ 6,00



Vini Bianchi
Belguardo Vermentino (Mazzei)

Ca' Marcanda Vistamare (Gaja)

Tenuta le Calcinaie
(Vernaccia di San Gimignano)

Brancai Bianco- Sauvignon Blanc

ST.Pauls Chardonnay 

ST. Pauls Pinot Grigio

Maremma Rocca delle Macie
(Vermentino DOC)

Trastella Trasqua (Vermentino)

Rose (Fertuna- Toscana)

€ 26,00

€ 35,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 26,00

€ 25,00

€ 35,00

€ 25,00

ST. Pauls Pinot Grigio
(Weissbugunder Riserva)

Rose (Brancaia- Toscana)

€ 6,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 6,00

€ 5,00

€ 25,00

€ 6,00

€ 27,00€ 6,00

€ 25,00



Champagne e Bollicine
Bollinger Special Cuvèe)

Michel Tlixier Grande Annèe

Truffet Père & Fils

Montaudon

€ 70,00

€ 55,00

€ 54,00

€ 50,00

Cuvèè

Villa Sandi- Prosecco Superiore 
di Valdobbiadine 

Barone Pizzini animante Franciacorta

Ca' del Bosco

€ 23,00

€ 25,00

€ 29,00

€ 40,00


